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*Each office is independently owned and operated

WEEKEND SHOWCASE OF HOMES

ROYAL LEPAGE
REAL ESTATE
SERVICES LTD.,
BROKERAGE
905.338.3737

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Brokerage

DAN
COOPER
Broker

OPEN HOUSES
Saturday, April 10th – 2-4pm
634 Greenwood Drive, Burlington

- $499,900
2094 Glenforest Crescent - $1,349,000

Sunday, April 11th – 2-4pm
3039 Ingleton Lane - $619,900

1929 Edenvale Crescent, Burlington
- $689,900

411 Trafalgar Road - $729,900
150 Wolfdale Avenue - $975,000

81 Spring Azure Crescent - $1,099,000
Call Direct 905-849-3303

RAYMOND
PACE
Broker
905.257.4963

ABOUTOWNE
REALTY CORP.,*
BROKERAGE
905.338.9000

WEST OAKVILLE
Located in a desirable neighbourhood this is a gorgeous 
updated 4+1 bedroom bungalow w/large addition of 
family room and master retreat on a beautiful treed 
lot. The renovated bright open concept kitchen with 
breakfast bar has plenty of cabinetry. Large ground floor 
family room w/woodburning fireplace. Professionally 
finished basement w/separate entrance & Nanny suite. 
Huge master retreat with walkout 
to large balcony. $509,850

BEULAH
BLAIN
Sales Representative

ABOUTOWNE
REALTY CORP.,*
BROKERAGE
905.338.9000

FAMILY ROOM OVERLOOKS PARK
Classic floor plan!  Beautifully maintained – hardwood 
throughout upper and lower level. 4 Bedrms – 3½ 
bathrms. Large bright eat in kit. Main fl r den. Family with 
fireplace – living and dining rooms. Finished basement 
featuring 2nd kitchen with walk out and access to side and 
front of house. Perfect setting for in-law or teenage pad. 
Great location – walk to park and excellent schools.
beulahblain@hotmail.com $619,000

(905) 567-MOVE

Right At Home 
Realty Inc., BROKERAGE

2480 NEWCASTLE CRES.
West Oak Trails. Dundas & 3rd Line.

Comfortable and Clean 3 Bdrm Home
Finished Basement

Master Bedroom with Private Ensuite
Nice Backyard Patio

Steps to Community Centre & Park

OPEN HOUSE SAT - SUN 1-4 PM

WWW.567MOVE.COM( 6 6 8 3 )

ANNE
WOUTERS
SALES 
REPRESENTATIVE

REAL ESTATE
SERVICES LTD.,
BROKERAGE
OFF (905) 822-6900

$319,000
Wonderful living space in carefree condo townhome. 
3 lge beds, 3 baths - gorgeous family room with
wdburn. firepl. overlooks greenbelt.  Sep. dining, fi
updated kit + brkfast w. w/o to treed patio. 
Beautifully maintained - walk to everything - libr.
schls. shopping, comm ctr., walking trails. Easy GO 
access.

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4 PM
2051 MERCHANTS GATE #29

DON & CATHY
NAUMOWICH
Sales Representatives

ABOUTOWNE
REALTY CORP.,*
BROKERAGE
905.338.9000

FAMILY HOME IN TRENDY BRONTE
MLS 2014416 – W1809421
• 75’x143’ landscaped treed lot w/fl agstone front walkway,

decorative stone wall & interlock brick patio
• Spacious principal rooms w/strip hardwood fl ooring,

updated baseboards, doors & trim, designer paint colours
• Updated kitchen & bathrooms, 2 gas fireplaces, 4 bedrooms, 

main floor family room w/walkout & finished lower level
• New windows, replaced entrance 

doors, roof & furnace & C/A $609,900

SEE OUR VIRTUAL TOUR
www.obeo.com/589751

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM
2518 WYNTEN WAY

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4PM
143 SOLINGATE DRIVE

MARINA
SOLER
Sales Representative

DREAMS INC
BROKERAGE
289.218.6605

DOWNSIZE IN STYLE!
Prestigious North Morrison Condominium backing onto 
lush ravine & walking trails.Small unique complex of 
15 units. 2,000 sq ft of custom floor plan loaded with 
upgrades.This 2 b/r+office unit is located on the top 
floor of 3 story building and the office with fireplace is 
spacious enough to be used as a 3 
rd bedroom. $649,000

®

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4
390 UPPER MIDDLE RD, SUITE 305

MARK
KIRTON
Sales Representative
905.483.0053

HOME & FAMILY
REALTY LTD
BROKERAGE
905.825.7777

OPEN
HOUSES
Sunday, April 11th

 2-4pm

www.602-1905pilgrimsway.com $419,900
www.2348ravinegate.com $999,900
www.2372ravinegate.com $789,900
www.1479stoneybrook.com $699,900

Millennium Inc.

 Brokerage

 CHRIS 
 DOSNE

 Sales Representative

 Dir:

 416-578-2343
 1-888-450-8301

Independently Owned & Operated

OPEN HOUSE SAT. APRIL 10, 2-4 PM|
2330 MOHAWK TRAIL, CAMPBELLVILLE

401 Hwy to Guelph Line North to 10th Line
Left to 2nd Line Left to Mohawk turn right

2 ACRE MODERN LOG HOME
10 Mins from 401, cathedral great room w/
 wood beams, kitchen w/ centre island, gas 
 range. Master on main, fin basement w/ walk -
 out, gated iron entrance, double garage, High 
End Country Subdivision  $799,000.

OPEN HOUSE SUN. APRIL 11, 2-4 PM
1125 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W, OAKVILLE
401 Hwy to 407 Hwy West Exit Neyagawa to

Burnhamthorpe turn right
2 ACRE COUNTRY ESTATE

Future Development Property with 4 bedroom home

in Last Area To Built In Oakville,  5 mins to Oakville &

3 mins to 407 Hwy. Upgraded 4 Bedroom Home 

With Granite Eat-In Kitchen, Stainless, Hardwood,

Barn, Forest View,  $999,000.

RINA
DIRISIO
Sales Representative
DIR: 905-849-3346
www.rina.ca

ROYAL LEPAGE
REAL ESTATE
SERVICES LTD.,
BROKERAGE
905.338.3737

BRONTE CREEK
Incredible townhome approximately 2,200 
sq ft. Finished rec room with fireplace. 
Hardwood floors, designer decor, 9' ceilings. 
Gourmet kitchen. Second floor laundry.
Beautiful master bedroom. A must see!

$469,900

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Brokerage

RAYO
IRANI
Sales Representative

RE/MAX REALTY
SPECIALISTS
INC.,
BROKERAGE
905-828-343

JUST LISTED
4 BEDROOM DETATCHED
Detached 4 Bdrms, All Brick In The
Wedgewood Creek Area. Features
A Stunning Solid Oak Staircase, A
Family Room With A Gas Fireplace
That Overlooks Backyard. Main 
Floor Laundry. Please call Rayo!

JUST LISTED
CONDO IN OAK PARK
Gorgeous *Luxury Unit In
Trendy Oakpark Area*Open
Concept Layout. Hardwood
Floors In Living Area. 1 Bdrm
plus den. Please call Rayo!


